 WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION, INC.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA
805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
 SQUARE Series
STANDARD CCTs
2700K 3000K 3500K
4000K 5000K
STANDARD CRIs

805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
SQUARE 2.5”
1- Module Ordering Code:
CCT CRI Part Number
3000K 80CRI SQ2.5LX10C3080CC
4000K
70CRI
SQ2.5LX10C4070CC
5700K SQ2.5LX10C5770CC
6100K SQ2.5LX10C6170CC
6500K SQ2.5LX10C6570CC
2- Photometric Parameters:
CCT Luminous
Flux Efficiency Voltage Current/
Board Power Input

805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
SQUARE 3”
1- Module Ordering Code:
CCT CRI Part Number
3000K 80CRI SQ03LX28C3080CC
4000K
70CRI
SQ03LX28C4070CC
5700K SQ03LX28C5770CC
6100K SQ03LX28C6170CC
6500K SQ03LX28C6570CC
2- Photometric Parameters:
CCT Luminous
Flux Efficiency Voltage Current/
Board Power Input